
Stand: 05.04.2019  

Nr. Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Gen HDC Yet-Cat
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5. Youth Challenge 2019

 SQ1 Sonntag 31.03.2019 /  09:00h

Anmeldung/Inscription



Stand: 05.04.2019  

Nr. Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Gen HDC

1 Reincke Robin 2006 GER H 24 MU13

2 Schubert Andre 2006 GER H 24 MU13

3 Maurer Myriel 2000 ZH D 12 GU19

4 Zeberli Stefanie 2005 ZH D 30 GU16

5 Funke Robin 2000 GER H 2 BU19

6 Jönsson Kilian 2000 BEL H 2 BU19

7 Hodzic Levin 2008 TG/SG H 32 MU13

8 Arnaud Kasim 2005 TG/SG H 20 BU16

9 Jörg Marc 1996 ZH H 0 BU25

10 Yesildag Yanic 2006 ZH H 24 MU13
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 SQ2 Sonntag 31.03.2019 /  12:00h

Anmeldung/Inscription

5. Youth Challenge 2019



Stand: 05.04.2019  

Nr. Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Gen HDC
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Anmeldung/Inscription

5. Youth Challenge 2019

SQ 3 Freitag 05.04.2019 /  16:00h



Stand: 05.04.2019  

Nr. Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Gen HDC

1 Tribulet Veerle 2007 NED D 38 MU13

2 Somers Jarno 2002 NED H 8 BU19

3 Marcé Raphaël 1998 FRA H 0 BU22

4 Bogaerts Kenzo 2000 BEL H 2 BU19

5 Broekmans Paulien 2001 BEL D 15 GU19

6 Gerla Annina 2000 ZH D 12 GU19

7 Yesildag Yanic 2006 ZH H 24 MU13

8 Scheffer Milan 2004 NED H 16 BU16
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Anmeldung/Inscription

5. Youth Challenge 2019

SQ 4 Freitag 05.04.2019 /  19:00h



Stand: 05.04.2019  

Nr. Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Gen HDC

1 Jörg Marc 1996 ZH H 0 BU25

2 Spiller Violeta 2007 ZH D 38 MU13

3 Zeberli Stefanie 2005 ZH D 30 GU16

4 Ghiotto Diego 1999 ZH H 0 BU22

5 Rusterholz Micha 2003 ZH H 12 BU16

6 Gerla Annina 2000 ZH D 12 GU19

7 Xiao Alan 2000 ZH H 2 BU19

8 Accardi Andrea 2005 ZH H 20 BU16

9 Heimgartner Tobias 2005 ZH H 20 BU16

10 Signer JD 2003 ZH H 12 BU16

11 Doujak Aaron 2004 ZH H 16 BU16

12 Estevez Enrique 2006 ZH H 24 MU13
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Anmeldung/Inscription

5. Youth Challenge 2019

SQ 5 Samstag 06.04.2019 /  09:00h



Stand: 05.04.2019  

Nr. Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Gen HDC

1 Fenech Kathryn 2005 MLT D 30 GU16

2 Zahra Dwayne 2005 MLT H 20 BU16

3 Fenech Chris 2006 MLT H 24 MU13

4 Meidlein Matthew 2002 USA H 8 BU16

5 Coryell Allyson 2001 USA D 15 GU19

6 Sterke Jasper 2004 NED H 16 BU16

7 Delandhuy Vedran 2004 FRA H 16 BU16

8 Holgaard Shanna Petrine 2007 DEN D 38 MU13

9 Scheffer Milan 2004 NED H 16 BU16

10 Hodzic Levin 2008 TG/SG H 32 MU13

11 Arnaud Kasim 2005 TG/SG H 20 BU16

12 Fehr Marcel 1999 TG/SG H 0 BU22

13 Gadiatskyi Andrii 2008 UKR H 32 MU13

14 Kraft Marcel 2000 GER H 2 BU19

15 Lüdecke Celine 2004 GER D 26 GU16

16 Navarro Galaad 2004 FRA H 16 BU16

17 Olry Théo 2002 FRA H 8 BU16

18 Djursing Anna 2001 DEN D 15 GU19

19 Fisher Nielsen Marcus 2002 DEN H 8 BU19

20 Kalkmann Jarden 1998 TG/SG H 0 BU22

21 Ambauen Alessandro 2007 NW H 28 MU13

22 Christiansen Line Brandt 1999 DEN D 10 GU19

23 Spirin Artem 2004 RUS H 16 BU16

24 Romanova Kira 2006 RUS D 34 MU13

25 Lagana Kayden 2007 MLT H 28 MU13
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Anmeldung/Inscription

5. Youth Challenge 2019

SQ 6 Samstag 06.04.2019 /  12:00h



Stand: 05.04.2019  

Nr. Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Gen HDC

1 Richard Amandine 1997 FRA D 5 GU22

2 Delandhuy Vedran 2004 FRA H 16 BU16

3 Klingler Mathéo 2007 VD H 28 MU13

4 Louvrier Jonah 2000 GE H 2 BU19

5 Martin Alexandre 1996 FRA H 0 BU25

6 Ecoffey Killian 2004 VD H 16 BU16

7 Fehr Marcel 1999 TG/SG H 0 BU22

8 Divol Alexis 1998 FRA H 0 BU22

9 Navarro Galaad 2004 FRA H 16 BU16

10 Olry Théo 2002 FRA H 8 BU16

11 Kalkmann Jarden 1998 TG/SG H 0 BU22

12 Spirin Artem 2004 RUS H 16 BU16

13 Traub Christoph 2003 VD H 12 BU16

14 Matczak Marie 1999 FRA D 10 GU22

15 Matczak Julie 1995 FRA D 5 GU25
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SQ 7 Samstag 06.04.2019 /  15:00h

Anmeldung/Inscription

5. Youth Challenge 2019



Stand: 05.04.2019  

Nr. Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Gen HDC

1 Marcé Raphaël 1998 FRA H 0 BU22

2 Bogaerts Kenzo 2000 BEL H 2 BU19

3 Broekmans Paulien 2001 BEL D 15 GU19

4 Cultrera Matteo 2000 ITA H 2 BU19

5 Meidlein Matthew 2002 USA H 8 BU16

6 Coryell Allyson 2001 USA D 15 GU19

7 Martin Alexandre 1996 FRA H 0 BU25

8 Kraft Marcel 2000 GER H 2 BU19

9 Lüdecke Celine 2004 GER D 26 GU16

10 Djursing Anna 2001 DEN D 15 GU19

11 Fischer Nielsen Marcus 2002 DEN H 8 BU19

12 Staines Lorcan 2000 IRE H 2 BU19

13 Belinskiy Alexander 2006 RUS H 24 MU13

14 Wilfinger Noah 2001 AUT H 5 BU19

15 Christiansen Line Brandt 1999 DEN D 10 GU19

16 Künz Marco 1998 AUT H 0 BU22

17 Kaufmann Sabrina 1999 BS D 10 GU22

18 Matczak Marie 1999 FRA D 10 GU22
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5. Youth Challenge 2019

SQ 8 Samstag 06.04.2019 /  18:00h

Anmeldung/Inscription



Stand: 05.04.2019  

Nr. Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Gen HDC

1 Lagana  Kayden  2007 MLT H 28 MU13

2 Romanova Kira 2006 RUS D 34 MU13

3 Tribulet Veerle 2007 NED D 38 MU13

4 Somers Jarno 2002 NED H 8 BU19

5 Reincke Robin 2006 GER H 24 MU13

6 Schubert Andre 2006 GER H 24 MU13

7 Zahra Dwayne 2005 MLT H 20 BU16

8 Maurer Myriel 2000 ZH D 12 GU19

9 Richard Amandine 1997 FRA D 5 GU22

10 Ecoffey Killian 2004 VD H 16 BU16

11 Traub Christoph 2003 VD H 12 BU16

12 Sterke Jasper 2004 NED H 16 BU16

13 Holgaard Shanna Petrine 2007 DEN D 38 MU13

14 Louvrier Jonah 2000 GE H 2 BU19

15 Funke Robin 2000 GER H 2 BU19

16 Spiller Violeta 2007 ZH D 38 MU13

17 Fenech Kathryn 2005 MLT D 30 GU16

18 Fenech Chris 2006 MLT H 24 MU13

19 Divol Alexis 1998 FRA H 0 BU22

20 Gadiatskyi Andrii 2008 UKR H 32 MU13

21 Bolek Maxine 2007 GER D 38 MU13

22 Buhmann Isalie 2008 GER D 42 MU13

23 Staines Lorcan 2000 IRE H 2 BU19

24 Wilfinger Noah 2001 AUT H 5 BU19

25 Belinskiy Alexander 2006 RUS H 24 MU13

26 Jönsson Kilian 2000 BEL H 2 BU19
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SQ 9 Sonntag 07.04.2019 /  09:00h

5. Youth Challenge 2019

Anmeldung/Inscription


